Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations and the

Structure of Trust in Society
S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

Preface

page ix

1 PERSONAL RELATIONS, TRUST AND AMBIVALENCE IN
RELATION TO THE INSTITUTIONAL ORDER 1

2 THE CONSTRUCTION OF TRUST IN THE SOCIAL ORDER
AND ITS AMBIVALENCES: VIEWED FROM THE
DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY 19

3 THE STRUCTURING OF TRUST IN SOCIETY:
UNCONDITIONALITIES, GENERALISED EXCHANGE AND
THE DEVELOPMENT OF INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS 29

4 THE BASIC CHARACTERISTICS AND VARIETY OF

PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS 43
The core characteristics of patron—client relations 43
Patron—client relations in southern Europe 50
Ancient Republican Rome 52
Southern Italy 64
Western Sicily 68
Central Italy 70
Spain 71
Greece 77
Patron—client relations in the Muslim Middle East 81
Turkey 84
Jordan 87
Northern Iraq 88
Egypt 89
Lebanon 91
Morocco 95

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org




Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations
Structure of Trust in Society

S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger

Table of Contents

More information

and the

Contents

Patron-client relations in Latin America
Colombia
Brazil
Peru
Bolivia
Argentina
Mexico
Patron—client relations in southeast Asia
Indonesia
The Philippines
Thailand
Burma
Patron-client relations in China, Japan, India, Rwanda
and southwestern Cyrenaica
China
Japan
India
Rwanda
Southwestern Cyrenaica
Patron—client relations in the U.S.A., the U.S.S.R.
and modern Japan
The U.S.A.
The U.S.S.R.
Modern Japan
Approaching the systematic study of variations in
patron—client relations

5 THE CLIENTELISTIC MODE OF GENERALISED EXCHAN
AND PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS AS ADDENDA TO
THE CENTRAL INSTITUTIONAL NEXUS
The clientelistic mode of generalised exchange in

comparative perspective
Patron-client relations as addenda to ascriptive
hierarchical models of generalised exchange
Introduction
Patron-client relations in Japan
Patron—client relations in ascriptive hierarchical
systems
Patron—client relations as addenda to universalistic
modes of generalised exchange
Countervailing forces to the development of patron—client
relations in universalistic societies: the U.5.S.R.,
the U.S.A. and Israel

vi

9
102
104
107
111
113
114
117
122
127
130
137

138
139
145
150
153
154

155
155
157
159
162
GE
166
166
173
173
174
178

184

185

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org




Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations and the
Structure of Trust in Society

S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger

Table of Contents

More information
Contents
The U.S.S.R. 186
The U.S.A. 191
[srael 195
The failure of countervailing forces in clientelistic
societies 200

6 THE SOCIAL CONDITIONS GENERATING PATRON—-CLIENT

RELATIONS 203
7 VARIATIONS IN PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS 220
Organisational aspects of clientelism: institutional
placement and structure of networks 228
Modes of patron—client role taking 245
Styles of installation: the forms of construction of
patron—client relations 248
Variations in clientelistic exchanges 250
Institutional markets, resources and the time
perspective of reciprocity in patron~client relations 252
The relative importance of instrumental considerations,
solidarity and power differentials in exchange 256
Discretion, subversive attitudes, and socio-moral
restraints 259
Continuities, discontinuities and instability of patron-client
relations 263

RITUALISED INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS; PRIVACY

AND FRIENDSHIP 269
Ritualised interpersonal relations in ‘tribal’ societies 272
Interpersonal relations in traditional or historical societies 276
Interpersonal relations and privacy in modern societies 282

9 CONCLUDING REMARKS: THE DIALECTICS OF TRUST

AND THE SOCIAL ORDER 294
Notes 302
Index 341

vii

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org




