

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations and the Structure of Trust in Society S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger Table of Contents More information

Contents

	Preface	mge ix
1	PERSONAL RELATIONS, TRUST AND AMBIVALENCE IN	
	RELATION TO THE INSTITUTIONAL ORDER	1
2	THE CONSTRUCTION OF TRUST IN THE SOCIAL ORDER	
	AND ITS AMBIVALENCES: VIEWED FROM THE	
	DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY	19
3	THE STRUCTURING OF TRUST IN SOCIETY:	
	UNCONDITIONALITIES, GENERALISED EXCHANGE ANI)
	THE DEVELOPMENT OF INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS	29
4	THE BASIC CHARACTERISTICS AND VARIETY OF	
	PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS	43
	The core characteristics of patron-client relations	43
	Patron-client relations in southern Europe	50
	Ancient Republican Rome	52
	Southern Italy	64
	Western Sicily	68
	Central Italy	70
	Spain	71
	Greece	<i>7</i> 7
	Patron-client relations in the Muslim Middle East	81
	Turkey	84
	Jordan	87
	Northern Iraq	88
	Egypt	89
	Lebanon	91
	Morocco	95



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations and the Structure of Trust in Society S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger Table of Contents More information

Contents

Patron-client relations in Latin America	99
Colombia	102
Brazil	104
Peru	107
Bolivia	111
Argentina	113
Mexico	114
Patron-client relations in southeast Asia	117
Indonesia	122
The Philippines	127
Thailand	130
Burma	137
Patron-client relations in China, Japan, India, Rwanda	
and southwestern Cyrenaica	138
China	139
Japan	145
India	150
Rwanda	153
Southwestern Cyrenaica	154
Patron-client relations in the U.S.A., the U.S.S.R.	
and modern Japan	155
The U.S.A.	155
The U.S.S.R.	157
Modern Japan	159
Approaching the systematic study of variations in	
patron-client relations	162
THE CLIENTELISTIC MODE OF GENERALISED EXCHANG	E
AND PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS AS ADDENDA TO	
THE CENTRAL INSTITUTIONAL NEXUS	166
The clientelistic mode of generalised exchange in	
comparative perspective	166
Patron-client relations as addenda to ascriptive	
hierarchical models of generalised exchange	173
Introduction	173
Patron-client relations in Japan	174
Patron-client relations in ascriptive hierarchical	
systems	178
Patron-client relations as addenda to universalistic	
modes of generalised exchange	184
Countervailing forces to the development of patron-client	
relations in universalistic societies: the U.S.S.R.,	4.5-
the U.S.A. and Israel	185

5



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28890-3 - Patrons, Clients and Friends: Interpersonal Relations and the Structure of Trust in Society S. N. Eisenstadt and L. Roniger Table of Contents More information

Contents

	30.770.775	
	The U.S.S.R.	186
	The U.S.A.	191
	Israel	195
	The failure of countervailing forces in clientelistic	
	societies	200
6	THE SOCIAL CONDITIONS GENERATING PATRON-CLIEN	JТ
	RELATIONS	203
7	VARIATIONS IN PATRON-CLIENT RELATIONS	220
	Organisational aspects of clientelism: institutional	
	placement and structure of networks	228
	Modes of patron-client role taking	245
	Styles of installation: the forms of construction of	
	patron-client relations	248
	Variations in clientelistic exchanges	250
	Institutional markets, resources and the time	
	perspective of reciprocity in patron-client relations	252
	The relative importance of instrumental considerations,	
	solidarity and power differentials in exchange	256
	Discretion, subversive attitudes, and socio-moral	
	restraints	259
	Continuities, discontinuities and instability of patron-client	
	relations	263
	RITUALISED INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS; PRIVACY	
	AND FRIENDSHIP	269
	Ritualised interpersonal relations in 'tribal' societies	272
	Interpersonal relations in traditional or historical societies	276
	Interpersonal relations and privacy in modern societies	282
9	CONCLUDING REMARKS: THE DIALECTICS OF TRUST	
	AND THE SOCIAL ORDER	294
	Notes	302
	Index	341
	IIIICA	O-TT